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VAY/AS VAN
1 |EBAH (658 RIHR 2020/08/07 ’;mﬁﬂﬂﬁgﬁm PICTURES GROUP 49 9,664 9.35%| 2,160,153 18,502 4,144,125
SRL
ay HAEE, 2% yi=4 Sl
2 |HhEERE| A DL 2020/08/07 gggi%g‘;z% ;Egigi% 78 9,023 5.69%| 2,091,919 17,560 4,056,245
LRI B RAREER N | SEERER
3 (A& o 2020/08/07 s WA 17 6,601 9.96%| 1,471,792 13,932 3,101,452
(227N AN IAN
4 |ikEg FalR 2020/08/07 gigffﬁ*ﬁx{”ﬁ E%AY MOTION 29 2,081 25.89%| 496,022 4,889 1,163,864
X = .
=44
5 |EH 5E 2020/08/07 éfﬁ%ﬁmﬁ AGBO Films LLC 19 1,289 -15.25%| 308,839 2,810 676,319
X =
YEHEE X VAN
6 | EEsFIEEZ] R [2020/08/07 Hﬂ%ﬁ*/%ﬁgﬁ"“ gkgf{“ SCREEN 3] 1272 15.48%| 287,611 2,777 632,692
7 |EBRF BEEER 2020/08/07 |BEEEATR/AE] Rai Com S.p.A. 10 1,140 29.25%| 243,758 2,022 427,622
AR AR T i
8 [HA& PR T2 FHIAIZE 12020/08/07 ?ffi‘%%*ﬁmﬁ E%AY MOTION 18 783 22.78%| 186,898 1,797 429,167
A A\ JBE ) '
0 |hERE|YH 2020/08/07 |BSERREAIRS  [BEEEARA ) 604 59.79%| 129,560 982 209,880
GUNPOWDER &
& HEREERE (DA |SKY
10 |HA RIEIAE 2020/08/07 A DISTRIBUTION, 9 127 J11.81%| 28,345 271 59,771
LLC
T RO
11 |FEERE| S 2020/08/05 @{éﬁﬁ?ia‘ STAEIR S (1 98| 56,876 144.93%|13,209,688 80,097 18,575,214
- A Ay
KEEHIRAE]
§ \ R O
12 |EH B 2020/08/05 e Qﬂv‘ ENTERTAINMENT 57 15,897 51.44%| 3,836,627 48,636 11,666,085
X =
, KFT.
B 0 SIE RERER PSR RE  |CoMix Wave Films
13 |EHA s 2020/08/05 TR ] Inc. 11 590 A47.51%| 145,739 1,714 423,564
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14 e |[dbEs 2020/07/31 ; ig‘*ﬁy‘”ﬁ Studio 100 film 82 9,111 232.37%| 1,979,278 37.336 8,305,018
X =
B R N
5 |Ex |ErEamits Looois [ Eﬁi%*ﬁﬂ”ﬁ RELAY MOTION 12 565 258.52%| 139,024 3,559 883,110
HEEE S FH HEEHE  |PONY CANYON
16 B4 | 200007131 g NG 14 525 71.14%| 111,830 4158 827,582
T IR A Sz, A
17 |E=E e 2020/07/31 EZ{E;Z!%H% ELLE DRIVER 50 448 -88.36%| 102485 9,412 2,176,897
X =
AN SEIES AR .
18 | gﬁmjm** 2020/07/31 ’%ﬂﬂ%ﬁ" FARE \p.a Cinema GmbH 10 371 -63.38%| 78,855 2,404 514,257
iy .
19 |hEEE R 2020/07/31 [{FEELEATELS | SARES 10 220 259.85%| 48,040 1,166 257,993
NSTPRIN - KEITZEEALE |TOEI
0 (A& [RESCHEBEE (2000751 |00 COMPANY.LTD. 15 149 71627%| 35,060 1,534 363.323
O ZER IL A2\
20 |EA |BRAGESAEME (20200731 ?Efﬁj*ﬁﬂﬂﬁ TOHO CO., LTD. 9 71 -89.60%| 15,535 1771 411,611
X =
o ][
22 |FgEE EETHB4E 2020/07/31 Eg/ﬁ RORA Finecut Co.,LTD. 18 63 -88.14% 13,895 1,610 345,126
X =
SAHAMONGKOLF
\ . HEGREEKAH  |ILM
%E = al AR AN _
23 |FE [EEAAHTR (20000781 |5 INTERNATIONAL ] 4 87.50% 805 88 19,480
CO.. LTD.
i GEM
e
24 |EH ﬁﬁ_ﬁf’;ﬁi/\i 202000731 |HE e EAFRAT  |ENTERTAINMENT 1 1 -96.55% 210 77 17,095
e B/RME KEFT
< 0 2684
25 | |88 BT SART LA |LOTIE
E g 2020/07/29 |BPR A E &85 |CULTUREWORKS 00| 12538 -55.56%| 2.860.886 77579 17.730.157
A F] CO., LTD.
FREEWAY
(24 TAIAN
26 |EE @Bk 2020/07/29 gf,ff‘%‘*ﬁx{”ﬁ ENTERTAINMENT 58 8,574 -68.27%| 2,083,028 79484 19.252.300
X =
KFT.
SRR |CoM '
27 |AE |EREASY 2020/07/29 EP\“’ WAk |CoMix Wave Films 11 355 71.42%| 88,111 4.167 1,048,734
AR E] Inc.
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28 Mg |EELR 2000007124 |/ "2 DISTRIBUTION 17 531 -53.87%| 111,710 10,199 2.227.89%
AR AYTAS
29 |EEFIEE |FRAZFR 200007124 | Eﬁ‘iﬁf”‘ﬁﬂﬂﬁ RELAY MOTION 15 357 8132%| 81,963 15745 3,707,199
PRAH] KFT.
- . B ARZ [EMBANKMENT
5 ?&E\Z\» S Mz -
30 |[HE |@ERE 2020007124 | 2 FILMS LIVITED 3 139 5240%| 31385 3,108 723,186
NRa A= 3 IAWIAN : :
3 |gE R A A 20200704 |12 ARIRITR Five Star Production 10 78 9095%| 16,820 9398 2,015,483
PRAHE] Company Limited
—HETF=ER
- =
32 |PEERE|EE 2020/07/24 %%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ SR EHITE R 1 62 S118%| 15,180 1,361 299,455
PRAH]
TE=
O 2B HIL A2
3B |EE |B2¥ 2020/07/24 E'é’fff%%*ﬁﬂﬂ 5 |XYZ FILMS, LLC 2 33 8136%| 7,840 2,964 702,021
X =
3 LB |evsiEsssdh (20200724 [EEEEAFEA  |MK2 Films 2 21 84.09%| 4,910 991 220,986
. EEMRZEZH AR SRl
EE |5 1202000704 |, - A 1 -58. 4,1 4 172,1
35 BB | g 20200724 | Gaumont S 3 9 58.70% 50 748 72,159
_ GEM
7. 5 R K 52, it
36 |EE A ELi 2020/07/24 T?{B*iﬁjﬁ‘ﬁg ENTERTAINMENT 4 15 -95.11% 3,310 7,671 1,789,063
B AR A E] KEFT
- [EORIE Bl HEEIRGER (A
SEIE 81,
3 A | 2020007124 {5 < 2 WILD BUNCH 1 2 81.82% 420 90 20,990
o wssren, |SONY PICTURE
smemmey [N R
38 |mEdE  |EWHE 202000722 |EHFTRAS AR 90| 19,407 -42.50%| 4,555,821 141,891 32,748,081
oo |[INTERNATIONAL
o CORPORATION.,
BE TrLpeE . N % AN
39 |HA E;%E% B 000717 %ﬁfﬁﬁ%~ﬁﬁh MADHOUSE Inc. 24| 2,145 -46.75%| 516,000 34,138| 8,173,137
L. |PEERAIE R HEMREERA  |CONTENTS
0 |y 2020007115 {5 < 2 DANDA 57| 53476 44.83%(13,178,257|  1388,624| 345,155,345
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ﬁ@ﬂﬂﬂﬁm&%;ﬁ BE/A}E##Ei&%.IﬁJﬁ%
41 | R | 2020/07/14 Bﬁ'ia AR [ 55 5= A e 87 4,882 -68.00%| 1,123,139 200,503| 46412117
A PR TR T —&
FEUWEAIE A ]
SRifE B2 2 N
QK | KEHEE 2020/07/10 Hﬁ‘%ﬁ‘/%ma‘* g{%ngfiizm 16 3,547 -14.90%| 826,056 26473 5.914.794
< 0 ZE
43 |mE |EETAREE |2020007/10 Eéf‘iif%f Eﬁ\gg FILMS ] 81 -63.84%| 18,540 5,048 1,300,393
X H =
O ZEHIL A2\
44 |BEE |WEBTLE 2020/07/08 E';jrfi%%*ﬁﬂﬂ 5 lSTUDIOCANAL ] 9 -88.00%| 2,280 15,825 3,671,202
X =
S B b L A7
45 |#EE |BEe = |2020007/05 ’%i;’mﬂ” Gl 1}312}%\1 AL 3 130 2121%| 92,680 463 329,000
X =
- . SR H  |[ROYAL
= FE H
46 |BEE BEA 2020007104 | 17" NATIONAL 1 37 164.29%| 26320 169 117,520
TR INBEER S I
g las | mpresm pooo70s |[FORERIRS L ok ACE, INC. 63| 14,138 234.59%| 3.280.231 319.566|  74.637.892
IR B
EETEEZ S =2 AN
48 [EH %%EXE@T@ 2020/07/03 g*%ﬁ‘/ﬁ@‘* EgLNSTAE};T GAS 2 66 0.00%| 10,560 1391 319,607
Nt A=A ST WA
49 |FEE R 2020/07/03 B/E%%Mjﬁ g‘ﬁgﬁggf&)u ; 2 11 92.09%| 2330 23,159 5,165,366
. I FE BB | Atrium Productions
\ﬁ Ny ¢ = - . 9 9 ’ ’
SO [ [BFPHIREE 20000703 s O 2 8 92.08% 1,740 45167 10,601,654
s1|BF [RAEEE 2020/07/03 [BmniEARA  |CAT & Docs ] 5 -81.48% 1.000 2.070 449,796
0= O ZEEHIL A2\ e B X VAN
2 |FE |PEREARE 2020/07/03 E;ﬁifﬁij*ﬁﬂﬂﬁ ?E’?’%ﬁ@“ 1 0 -100.00% 0 13,866 319,657
X = =
‘ \ THE ROYAL
Eﬁi VA 7AN
53 |wE  |#EET 2020/07/02 @foi BT INATIONAL 3 33 3125%| 23400 218 152,320
PRAE] THEATRE
(22 A /AN
54 |HA Pk 2000006/24 [RBERALGA |RELAY MOTION 7 295 64.24%| 76,393 44469 127761375
FRAE] KFT.
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o JEE o P T s P
55 BSOS I 2000006124 TR AT G [RADORAWA 317| 31.600.00%| 20,340 20,173 4.473.118
g CORPORATION
paN/ANGl
B EEE R Film Mode
56 TR 200000624 |EEEEERBIEA o U 129 4.88% 6925 11,701 2,699,820
/AT EB5 A —
. [REREER | HEE BRI
e 2020/06/24 L -76.92 2 19,1 4360,
57 AR 020106124 |pors 23 iy 3 76.92% 620 9,160 360,235
" T 4EERT 2 A% |Central Partnership
58 ST 2000006119 | i = Selos Honse 1,262 1.64%|  73.460 17,434 3,429.210
. B BLUE FOX
\ZEzaz/ 2 AN7AN
59 BT (202006119 |10 % REA | ENTERTAINMENT 29 0.00% 4,640 3,571 798,510
PREE] 2. LLC
. JERE PR FEEERE  |Constantin Film
60 HEEEA 2020006/12 {f, s Vorloih GonbH 1,120 123.11%| 62,600 5,139 885,601
T 2:{: v A /AN ]
61 BT 2020/06/12 ’fé Q}% DR | cpiMovie 163 -58.31%| 42,480 10,069 2,498,340
X =
‘ BUENA VISTA
CENS A= DA W/AN
62 Ve NIz 2020/06/12 ﬁ%i@g/ﬁﬂ” A INTERNATIONAL, 317 10.84%| 30,935 7,019 1,478,384
FRAE] INC
ST N LR o't i \% N I . ’
63 TS 2020/06/12 %ﬁ HEAIRAG Ef(’jc Pictures Group 355 22998%|  28.440 27.005 5,742,423
METRO
R, KETZEEAIA |INTERNATIONAL
THER R TS .
64 R R4S 2020006/12 | ENTERTAINMENT 95 26.67%| 13,850 3,100 689,112
LIMITED
HIEESEEERE  |Pathe Fund Limited,
o e B PR IR e Ny |acting through its
piSege S A -
65 B A TE) 2020005729 ;oo N 2 |ivision Pathe 102 19.05%| 11,330 5,582 1213.671
VAWNE] International
Lmaepsg -z [BUENA VISTA
66 |EE 128 S 3 2020005122 |in'os pos v = INTERNATIONAL, 2,768 24.27%| 589,880 267,300| 62,316,324
R B IRAE INC
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53]

Shochiku Co., Ltd.

209

-27.68%

14,130

8,261

1,753,700

68

et o

2020/05/22

IR AIEER A
PR H

GEM Entertainment
Kft.

9

-55.62%

4,345

6,968

991,511

69

e 1A A

2020/05/22

Ey e
S R
HIRAEIGE

HANWAY FILMS
LIMITED

48

-15.79%

3,800

3,172

600,658

70

Eanfzia

2020/05/15

HEE ST
B IR
(YRIRATISE

Trustnordisk APS

570

-8.51%

39,510

29,610

6,505,123

71

HEEEE

2020/05/15

RETZERUA
PR

PROTAGONIST
PICTURES

41

20.59%

6,230

3,059

650,305

72

flE 2=

2020/05/08

B H IR

LOTUS MEDIA

35

-22.22%

5,060

1,818

360,550

73

FEIRETERA

2020/05/08

KBRS
RS BRI
ERAT S

Pathé Films S.A.S

24

-52.94%

1,920

3,447

065,745

74

LIRSS

2020/05/08

FHEPEAIR

A ETEH R E]

100.00% 385

2,657

597,716

75

EE

2020/04/30

PG iR
AIRAEEE

/]

Jellyfish Bloom
International,
LLC##Sight Unseen
Pictures LLC

113

-88.28%

10,830

36,725

7,560,195
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\0j

FRATEE R

2020/04/30

TR R
=B

[RAT] A

Sahamongkolfilm
International
Co.,Ltd.

34

0.00%

5,440

26,175

5,845,629
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SR AR
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Pathe Films S.A.S.

749

-49.46%

44,800

15,591

2,067,323

78

EE

BN

2020/04/24

BB A IR A
=

FIVE STAR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
LIMITED

432

0.00%

28,690

30,251

6,859,015
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ok ERlitE bR =)t B A i am FiEfRE HERE BAEHEFHX HESH BirHERS EFtHESE
BB E H LAST SHERBATR,  |TOEL ANIMATION
79 |HA EVOLUTION &% 2020/04/24 - CO.. LTD. 23 -36.11% 5,485 102,420 26,087,053
i [PA-International
s
80 |HLM S 2020/04/17 %f.%{jlﬁiﬁpﬁ Production 90 -16.67% 7,140 8,511 1,568,906
PRAE] Assoc
ssociates,Inc
y e KEEELESS  [EMBANKMENT
I ESE LR R 2020/04/10 B TR AT FILMS LIMITED 36 -36.84% 3,380 2,457 498,681
T EPFERBIIEERF.  |[UNIVERSAL
¥ i3 LE4><$%§HEI )‘J‘"
82 = %ﬁf R 2020/04/01 || B AR E]  [INTERNATIONAL 800 240.43% 43,490 13,897 2,649,777
=0 paANG] FILMS LLC
A EEEE A e JEE 5 P % FS (B
83 |H4A Bk - ST 12020/04/01 [P EBRAEI & |Toho Co., Ltd. 11 -52.17% 2,910 05,208 15,965,594
& S3UNHE]
9 NN %%Eiﬁfiﬁﬁ STX Productions,
84 |ZEE RSB T 2020/04/01 |/ = B PR S 30 -69.39% 1,650 22,511 4,695,092
AN VAN=IPAN ] LLC
HERAEGE
s T A[EEERIITSCRIME  |Société Nouvelle de
85 [VEEH PRI IR KBS 2020/03/27 BRAT Distribution (SND) 73 -5.19% 3,650 3,807 561,948
= AR BRZ [KADOKAWA
= E %5 -
86 |HA B PR 2020/03/27 = CORPORATION 11 72.50% 1,650 1,859 414,386
87 |ZEH B2l 2020/03/20 | AFEEF AR/ |Westend Films Lid. 13 -60.61% 1,820 3,216 465,425
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88

FEE R

DX/ HE

AAREIEL - AR A
lESR=E 2

2020/03/12

HEMIRGERE (7
PRZHE]

HEYBEER A
PR st ER R
IREEESERTA
PR Eit R 2R
IREERE (A IR
FHHEE T o B PR AR
LER (A IR =]
HERZEALF)FA
REFRA ML
HAEEERR
AN N O
LER TR EH
[EE «¢-1Fstne
(AR ElHEE
B B

98

16,837

0.00%

3,817914

17,213

3,905,194

89

FE

7

2020/03/12

P T R B
WERAFGE

PAWANG]

Bona Film
Investment
Company (Pacific

146

-30.81%

12,480

264,951

62,378,921

90

FEERE

G

2020/02/27

AR B IRSER
I ARAE]

LTI R B
4P S ENEILIZN
HEIEEEAR
N EHHF A
PR AR FIH
PRS- 7 157
SERLLT AR A FIH
FRBEARDS
FHEER SR ()
AR SR

ERI AR E]

-03.16%

750

253,481

58,119,430

91

m

T

2020/02/21

FE RIS
A RIARS

Gl B

PARAMOUNT
PICTURES
CORPORATION

92

-14.81%

10,150

103,910

24,159,910
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R B Rl & b RE =0 tm FHMpRE HEEY BAEHETHR HEREE EStHEEY ESTHESRR
STEENFHI5R HBER T
9 |mEus fﬁi‘*ﬂé"t& 2020/01/30 g;‘g@gjﬂzﬁmﬂ iITNSECUT 0., ) 01 4120%| 21500 2688 5.447.167
X =
EFHERIREKE. |UNIVERSAL
93 |=E 1917 202000130 |F Be37ATRAT  |INTERNATIONAL 2 65 317%|  7.150 304.008| 74495378
= Tl FILMS LLC
EPHERIEERS,  |[UNIVERSAL
o4 |EE |kt 2020/01/23 |F B3 AFRA T |INTERNATIONAL 1 85 11250%| 9,170 318.086|  75.959.437
=0 vawiNGl| FILMS LLC
THRER, JofEit 2RAEERAT [7EAGEEEEEE
o5 |HA& | 2020/01/17 = = 15 199 40.14%| 48635 21,200 5,023,770
SE[E HIEAE] it ’ ’ ’
96 |ZEAF] ﬁEﬁJ%Eﬂﬁ 2019/12/27 5%%%%%@/‘} True Colours 2 291 6.20%|  15.380 18,784 4,181,808
e R = Glorious Films Stl V7 ’ ’ 100
S IR % 7, i e
97 |EE  |EAEREE 2019/10/18 E’;Z{E;Zﬁ?ﬂ E%[I\J/[S%EIX/HTED 2 3] 68.04%| 2,895 5,089 1,094,685
rd X =
o8 |HA  |wmkm 2019/08/16 | PEismAIES  [BEEkadt 13 1.429 0.00%| 489.711 80918]  22.933331
T IR A Sz, A
N E R IN i 2019/06/19 EELZEZ?‘% Eﬁiﬁjﬂlmem i ] 74 30.19%| 4,070 7,658 1,580,813
X = .
PERFECT WORLD i
100 |HA  |~FRIE—#EAY  [2019/06/16 Igigj’f%*ﬁmﬁ EI;SCHIKU 0., 3 29 250.85%| 6,540 119 26,395
i~ 5 )
e
101 gk |mefikze 2t 3D |2019/02/04 /2?,%%75 IMAX Corporation ] 5 25.00% 750 670 98,370
X =
e
102 gk [FEaEay 3D 2019/02/03 /2?,%%75 IMAX Corporation ] 3 300.00% 440 1,274 158,204
X =
- o oy KEBFESHE  |CASTELAO ]
103 |pgee |pdnfai 0101/18 |t 0 preTURES, SL. ] 76 64.65%| 4180 23.600 5.169.457
. e TELERS R |LOTTE
104 |8 | 2018/02/02 |75 E ] 3 240.00% 670 2.838 663,225
EYNE ENTERTAINMENT ’ ’
52?2@*&@%
105 |FER0  |HRAKEIRSSER (2017006002 | LE PACTE ] 2 0.00% 250 1,064 230,925
X =
ZEZ%’ P I L
106 [HA  |fB® 2016/09/09 gg;g%ﬁjﬁx i%?gi%?\wv ] ] -80.00% 210 13,748 3,102,593
X = .

FI9E HI0E

ERFELEEASHPN—BH  BEReR/BEHBEXRZ
V& B 1 20205F08H20H

A

EE/E
BRORIS



= e Es ) gt ame SR PEREEEEEENAS
%@ EE.E'/?REZOZOEEOS/].O 08/16mﬁn+ﬁn NEBA  BRESRIEE YD
o B oo N ~ EH (u]n] Nvan I =5 2>= ;&7? f:‘_% >—|—< “\,zl\'g\ /\E "\,m% /\E "\,lzl\'%\
Rk BRI E B RB =0 s A £ FfRE HEEH BEESFH R HESE B HERY EtHERRE
B =L HE 284 VAN
107 |FEsrr k| i e 2015/05/15 %Eﬁ**ﬁgﬁ“ ITI%ERN ATIONAL 7 1,041 72.07%| 229,027 1,718 375,115
L e HIEEELGITSZ AR |SHOWBOX/MEDI
it B XL R4 -
108 |mHdE  |EEssiki 20140071 | = APLEX INC. ] 10 62.96% 1,400 1,181 243,440
B FREEWAY
ST TR AR 5%, fr
IWRESE SiEbHE 2002/02/22 ”ﬁ?ﬁmfﬁj%ﬂg ENTERTAINMENT 43 3,147 22830%| 754,504 7536 1,797.09
Bt B IR E KET
B B N LTI/
110 |2 ID4EBLREEE  [1996/07/13 B;Z%%MD A Eﬁé%{ws 13 84 -89.47%| 19,830 1,895 445,08
X =
ERFHEM L (- [WARNER BROS.
111 |2=E HE1995 1995/03/10 |#&58) Hxf5ARE  [PICTURES 2 96 226.15% 8,570 25,638 5,956,662
NFEESNE] |[INTERNATIONAL.
Bs B AN LT/
112 |2EE SBRHYE 1991/09/21 E;Z%%M”ﬁ EﬁggﬁRCUS 3 56 72.14%| 12,570 7,058 1,694,641
X =
3 O Z68%
113 |FBAF | K S 1990/05/12 ﬁ’%ﬁﬁiﬁff‘i* CRISTAL DI FILM 9 412 -57.87%| 92,295 6,644 1,501,430
BHREAE&EET
EPHOEREY ) A?&?RES
114 |2EH LA A=Y) 1989/08/04 |2 357 AR 14 23 -88.14% 5,155 461 111,053
oty [NTERNATIONAL
o CORPORATION.
N O 254 1
115 |5E |kt 1988/04/23 i’éiﬁf}fgg Eﬁfg Films 1 73 -17.98%| 17,100 54374 13,446,141
AN =V
NEFHEIEASENN—EE  GERERTENELAYEYEE
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